9:00 AM.
9:30 AM.
10:00 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:00 -1:00
12:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

** Subject to Changes

HARDIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA
FEBRUARY 9, 2021

PENDING
HEALTH DEPARTMENT -UPDATES
RICHARD LAWSON -MAINTENANCE UPDATES

MUHCENKAMP / GARMANN MILLER -WINDOWS

[13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13

**And Any Other Business That May Lawfully Be Considered At The Meetings.

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT

If you need more information about the agenda, please call the office at 419-674-2205



