## HARDIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA FEBRUARY 9, 2021

9:00 A.M.	-	PENDING							
9:30 A.M.	-	HEALTH DEPARTMENT -UPDATES							
10:00 A.M.	-	RICHARD LAWSON –MAINTENANCE UPDATES							
10:30 A.M.	-	MUHCENKAMP / GARMANN MILLER -WINDOWS							
11:00 A.M.	-	46	44	"	"	"	44	"	"
11:30 A.M.	-								
12:00 -1:00	-								
12:30 P.M.	-								
1:00 P.M.	-								
1:30 P.M.	-								
2:00 P.M.	-								
2:30 P.M.	-								
3:00 P.M.	-								
3:30 P.M.	-								
4:30 P.M.	-								

<sup>\*\*</sup> Subject to Changes

## PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENT

If you need more information about the agenda, please call the office at 419-674-2205

<sup>\*\*</sup>And Any Other Business That May Lawfully Be Considered At The Meetings.